
9
29

4

Primary School

Dru
mmond S

tre
et

C
obourg S

treet

C
obourg S

treetSta
rcr

oss
 S

tre
et

Eusto
n S

tre
et

120

118

2

61

59

211

119

123

19

Retail

133

112

115

121

Sweet

204

13
1c

12
9a

44

24

58

25-3
5

13
1a

129

40

21

46

192

98

202

200

122a

96

100

Amba
la

135

114

13

17

15

215
125

213

122

4

110

104

20

12
1

18
2

14

16

106

108

3

116

6
06

8

127

ScaleChecked by

Drawn by

Date

Project number

THE STUDIO, 24 DAFFODIL GARDENS, ILFORD, ESSEX IG1 2JW
+44(0)7952 939937 - shaham@shahamarchitects.co.uk

www.shahamarchitects.co.uk

Shaham
A R C H I T E C T S

1 : 1250

22/03/2015 17:19:14

Site Location Plan

1EM

1 Exmouth Mews, London,
NW1 2HT

Mrs Mirash Begum & Mr
Suhal Uddin

Dec2014

SA

SA

1EM-SP01

1 : 1250

Site Location
1

N




